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Books will be available for collection from

Emerald Secondary College from
24 November

(NEW) INDICATES NEW TEXT OR WORKBOOK

THIS YEAR

EMERALD SECONDARY COLLEGE

YEAR 10, 11+ 12 EARLY ENGLISH + LITERATURE

BOOKLIST 2018

This is an information list only.
All orders are to be placed online and must be pre-paid.
Orders MUST be placed by 20 November.
Books will be delivered to school on Friday 24th November for students
to collect after this date.

To order go to: www.lamontbooks.com.au

Select Textbooks and Stationery and choose Emerald Secondary College from the list.

If you order these texts for Early English delivery please do not order

them again when placing your 2018 booklist order.

$19.99
$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$22.99
$24.99
$19.99

$14.99

$24.95
$22.95

$22.99

YEAR 10 ENGLISH
Nona and Me (Atkins)

Curious Incident of the Dog in the
Night-Time (Haddon)

YEAR 10 ENGLISH ENRICHMENT
The Book Thief (Zusak)

YEAR 10 ESSENTIAL ENGLISH

Curious Incident of the Dog in the
Night-Time (Haddon)

ENGLISH UNITS 1 +2
Border Crossing (Barker)
Minimum of Two (Winton)
Tracks (Davidson) (NEW)

ENGLISH UNITS 3 +4

Medea and Other Plays (Euripides) trans.

by John Davie

Stasiland (Funder)

Nineteen Eighty Four Penguin Modern
Classics

The Lieutenant (Grenville) (NEW)

$12.99
$14.99

$22.99
$14.99

$35.00

$12.99

$19.99
$14.99

$39.95

$22.99

ENGLISH LITERATURE UNITS 1 + 2
Coriolanus Pelican Shakespeare (William
Shakespeare)

Heart of Darkness (Conrad) Penguin Classics
(NEW)

Dark Roots (Kennedy)

What We Talk About When We Talk About
Love (NEW)

Opened Ground: Poems 1966 - 1996
(Heaney)

ENGLISH LITERATURE UNITS 3 +4
Coriolanus Pelican Shakespeare (William
Shakespeare)

The Sound Of Things Falling

Heart of Darkness (Conrad) Penguin Classics
(NEW)

New & Selected Poems (Wallace-Crabbe)
(NEW)

Foreign Soil (NEW)

*Prices are correct at time of printing but
may be subject to change.




