LAMONT BOOKS PTY LTD Phone: 8787 1700 textbooks@lamontbooks.com.au 4/167 Princes Hwy, Hallam P.O. Box 5133, Hallam, 3803 ABN 37 053 311 621





## The official supplier to **EMERALD SECONDARY COLLEGE**

Books will be available for collection from **Emerald Secondary College from** 24 November

(NEW) INDICATES NEW TEXT OR WORKBOOK

## **EMERALD SECONDARY COLLEGE** YEAR 10, 11+ 12 EARLY ENGLISH + LITERATURE **BOOKLIST 2018**

This is an information list only.

All orders are to be placed online and **must** be pre-paid.

Orders MUST be placed by 20 November.

Books will be delivered to school on Friday 24th November for students to collect after this date.

## To order go to: www.lamontbooks.com.au

Select Textbooks and Stationery and choose Emerald Secondary College from the list.

If you order these texts for Early English delivery please do not order them again when placing your 2018 booklist order.

	YEAR 10 ENGLISH		ENGLISH LITERATURE UNITS 1 + 2
\$19.99 \$19.99	Nona and Me (Atkins) Curious Incident of the Dog in the	\$12.99	Coriolanus Pelican Shakespeare (William Shakespeare)
Ş13.33	Night-Time (Haddon)	\$14.99	Heart of Darkness (Conrad) Penguin Classics (NEW)
	YEAR 10 ENGLISH ENRICHMENT	\$22.99	Dark Roots (Kennedy)
\$19.99	The Book Thief (Zusak)	\$14.99	What We Talk About When We Talk About Love (NEW)
\$19.99	YEAR 10 ESSENTIAL ENGLISH Curious Incident of the Dog in the Night-Time (Haddon)	\$35.00	Opened Ground: Poems 1966 - 1996 (Heaney)
	ENGLISH UNITS 1 + 2	442.00	ENGLISH LITERATURE UNITS 3 + 4
\$22.99	Border Crossing (Barker)	\$12.99	Coriolanus Pelican Shakespeare (William Shakespeare)
\$24.99	Minimum of Two (Winton)	\$19.99	The Sound Of Things Falling
\$19.99	Tracks (Davidson) <b>(NEW)</b>	\$14.99	Heart of Darkness (Conrad) Penguin Classics (NEW)
	ENGLISH UNITS 3 + 4	\$39.95	New & Selected Poems (Wallace-Crabbe)
\$14.99	Medea and Other Plays (Euripides) trans.		(NEW)
	by John Davie	\$22.99	Foreign Soil (NEW)
\$24.95	Stasiland (Funder)		
\$22.95	Nineteen Eighty Four Penguin Modern Classics		
\$22.99	The Lieutenant (Grenville) (NEW)		*Prices are correct at time of printing but

may be subject to change.